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Southern Caribbean

April 06-17, 2026

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART
Monday, April 6 Fort Lauderdale, FL 3:30 pm
Tuesday, April 7 At Sea
Wednesday, April 8 At Sea
Thursday, April 9 St. Maarten 8:00 am 6:00 pm
Friday, April 10 Antigua 8:00 am 6:00 pm
Saturday, April 11 St. Lucia 8:00 am 6:00 pm
Sunday, April 12 Barbados 8:00 am 6:00 pm
Monday, April 13 Roseau, Dominica 8:00 am 6:00 pm
Tuesday, April 14 St. Kitts 8:00 am 6:00 pm
Wednesday, April 15 At Sea
N Thursday, April 16 At Sea
Celebrlty ASCENT Friday, April 17 Fort Lauderdale, FL 7:00 am
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Was: $2279
Now: $1979
Taxes & Fees: $157.07
Gratuities: $198

Was: $2469
Now: $2169
Taxes & Fees: $157.07
Gratuities: $198

Was: $2778
Now: $2478
Taxes & Fees: $157.07
Gratuities: $198

DEPOSIT & PAYMENT

Deposit: $250 per person
Final Payment: January 03, 2026

Automatic Monthly Payment can be arranged.

Prices are subject to change at any time
without notice.

ACCEPTED

SEELA Sl ai1ussg':g.l?)r(' ?I7COI:;.6 @ www.deafglobetrotters.com @ deafglobtravel@gmail.com

832.827.4820




